LS-UCL SerieS
Adjustable Lens LED Under Cabinet Light
Project ___________________________________________    Catalog # ____________________________________________
PRODUCT IMAGES & DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Description  Adjustable lens LED Under Cabinet Lights are a versatile and efficient lighting solution
designed to enhance your kitchen’s functionality and aesthetics. Featuring an adjustable lens, these lights
allow you to direct illumination precisely where it’s needed, ensuring optimal visibility for cooking and food
preparation. With a built-in driver, installation is simplified, eliminating the need for additional external
components. The low-profile design ensures a sleek appearance that seamlessly integrates into your
cabinetry. Capable of linking up to 200W, these lights provide ample power for expansive kitchen spaces.
Additionally, the convenient 5VDC USB port adds modern functionality, allowing you to charge devices or
power small appliances, making them an ideal choice for any kitchen installation.
FeATUreS
· Adjustable lens angle
· 5VDC convenience USB port
· 320lm-1300lm / 6W-22W
· Selectable 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
· High CRI (90+)
· 120V with plug and hardwire option included
· Rocker Hi/Lo switch for 100%/50% brightness
· Built-in driver
· Link up to 200W
· Low profile design
· 5-year limited warranty
· cETLus Listed
2021 E 48th St.  Vernon, CA 90058 | Tel. (323) 588-1056 | Fax: (323) 588-1218 | www.lightingspot26.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice © 2025 LightingSpot26 LLC. All rights reserved.
LUMENS: 320-1300lm COLOR TEMPERATURE: 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K      APERTURE: Linear
R.5072025-p1
SIzE  DIMENSIONS PORT
8”   L: 8”  W: 3.9”  H: 1.3” None
12”   L: 12”  W: 3.9”  H: 1.3” 1 USB
16”   L: 16”  W: 3.9”  H: 1.3” 1 USB & 1 Socket
24” L: 24”  W: 3.9”  H: 1.3” 2 USB & 3 Sockets
32” L: 32”  W: 3.9”  H: 1.3” 2 USB & 4 Sockets
42” L: 42”  W: 3.9”  H: 1.3” 2 USB & 4 Sockets
PART NUMBER                         SIZE LUMEN/WATTAgE SELECTABLE 5CCT VoLTAgE DIMMINg CRI fINISH LISTINg
  LS-UCL-8-6W-5CCT-WH 8” 320lm/6W 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 120V TRIAC 90 White cETLus
  LS-UCL-12-8W-5CCT-WH 12” 420lm/8W 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 120V TRIAC 90 White cETLus
  LS-UCL-16-10W-5CCT-WH 16” 600lm/10W 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 120V TRIAC 90 White cETLus
  LS-UCL-24-14W-5CCT-WH 24” 920lm/14W 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 120V TRIAC 90 White cETLus
  LS-UCL-32-18W-5CCT-WH 32” 1080lm/18W 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 120V TRIAC 90 White cETLus
  LS-UCL-42-22W-5CCT-WH 42” 1300lm/22W 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 120V TRIAC 90 White cETLus